MERCRUISER [5.7L CARE MIE]
Serial Mbr Range: OLO02003 THRU OM316333 ()

A = USE WITH RISER KITS

¥ ExHAUST MANIFOLD & ExHAUST ELBOW

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 22 42861 1| PLUG-PIPE [3/4-14) a8

3 2 33395 | GASKET 2 3
4 10 53728|SCREW [3/8-16 % 4-5/81N.] g2

5 12 20533 WaSHER g8

E 2 BE3726 | GASKET 2 [USE WITH RISER KITS)

7 & BE3724 | GASKET 2 [5TAMDARD COOLING) 3
g2 22 2059264 1 | ELEOW-DRAIM 2

| 22 S0EE02A 1| PLUG-DRAIN 2

10 25 32809  O-RING 2 3
1 9079884 2 ELBOW ASSEMBLY-EXHAUST |2

12 22 42861 1| PLUG-PIPE [3/4-14) 2

13 10 43743| SCREW £ [3/8-16 % 5-3/41M.]

13 10 44387 | SCREW 2 [3/8-16 % B-3/4 IN.]

14 933204 5| RISER EXTENSION KIT [3"] 1 [E&CH KIT CONTAINS 2 RISERS
14 933224 7| RISER EXTENSION KIT (") 1 [EACH KIT COMTAINS 2 RISERS
15 22 41622| PLUG-PIPE (3/4-14) 2

16 22 42861 1| PLUG-PIPE [1/8-27) 2

17 12 46132 WASHER a8 [USE %/I1TH 3 IN. RISER]

18 i 805979 MUT [3/8-24) g8 [USE wITH 3 IM. RISER]

15 16 11375 STUD [3/8% 5-3/81M.) B [USE WWITH 3 IN. RISER]

15 16 11376 STUD [3/8X10-3/8 1M, 2 [USE WITH 3 IN. RISER]

20 10 12244 SCREW [3/8-16X1IM.) g2 [USE WITH E IN. RISER]

21 818532T| BRACKET-RISER 1 [USE %/ITH E IN. RISER]

22 10 7536 SCREW 1/4-203%<1-1/41M.) 3 [USE WITH B IM. RISER]

23 23 80E331| SPACER B [USE WITH E IN. RISER]

24 12 35462 WASHER 3 [USE WWITH E IN. RISER]

28 1A E4015| WUT [1/4-20] 3 [USE WITH E IN. RISER]

- 27 BE1246898 GASKET SET-ENGINE OWERHALI|1




